01JUL25 PRICE REPORT

16:04:00(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01J0LZ5
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/11/10/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 11

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAT 52.
8/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.
8/11/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.

8/11/10/5

Win

10.2¢C

00 PAYS
46.20

00 PAYS
456.20

00 PAYS
1883.40

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0 PRCGODZ

013UL25

{US Dolliars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
23.10

$0.50 PAYS
228.10

$0.10 PAYS
188.34

PAGE# 1

Show

3.80
4.290
11.80

(0S5 Dellars)

(0% Dollaxrs)

{US Dollaxrs}




01JUL2% PRICE REPORT

16:30:09 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 0lJUL25
RRACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/7/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nad 7

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/1/5/74

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

§2.

1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
25.20

00 PAYS
260.30

00 PAYS
1067G.10

00 PAYS
25.00

01JUL25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US bollars)

1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
i2.60

50 PAYS
130.15

10 PAYS
107.01

00 PAYS
12.50

{Us

{us

(US

(USs

Show

2.60
4.80
8.20

Dollars}

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



01JUL25
17:01:29(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL ClJULZ5

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

1st &

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/6

2.

531,

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
9.80

0C PAYS
290,30

0C PAYS
37.70

0C PAYS
9.80

01JUL25

51.

50.

0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{U8 boliars)

Place

00 PAYS
4.90

50 PAYS
10.15

10 PAYS
3.77

00 PAYS
4.90

(Gs

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.60
4.8BC

Dellars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODO2Z2
PAGE# 1



Q1JULZS
17:36:11 (EDT)

REPCRTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : B

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2]

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFTCIAL
8/6/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
B/6/4/71

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/7

6/8

LAUREL 01JULZ5

52

$1

51

52

Win

.C0 PAYS
10.00

.00 PAYS
15,70

.00 BAYS
92.20

.00 PAYS
4.40
16.80

01JUL25

51.

$0C.

$0.

51.

00

50

19

00

(US Dollars)

Place

3.20
4.00

PAYS
5.00

PAYS
7.85

PAYS
9.22

PAYS
2.20
8.40

{os

(Us

{Us

{US

BAmT/MAZ 25.2.0

Show

2.40
2.20
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doilars}

PRCCOG2
PAGEH# 1



01JUL25 PRI

18:00:44(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

CE REPCRT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JUL25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 6

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/17/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/4/2

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
8/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
88,20

$1.00 PAYS
i17.00

$1.00 PAYS
754.60

£2.00 PAYS
43.00

AMT/MAZ2 25.2.0

01JUL25

(US Dollars}
Place

4.40
10.¢0

£1.00 PAYS

£4.10

$0.50 PAYS
58.50

50,10 PAYS
75.4%

$1.00 PAYS
21.50

{us

{us

{us

(us

Show

4.20
5.20
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

FRCO0D2
PAGE# 1



01JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREI 01JULZ25

RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/8/1/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : §
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUONNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 9

Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/8

Trifecta
COFFICTAL
10/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/1/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5

6/10

2.,

1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
18:30:5Z (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
20.00

Q¢ PAYS
73.20

Q0 PAYS
1774.90

0G PAYS
12.00
58.40

AmT/MAZ2 25.2.0

01JUL25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
10.00

$0.50 PAYS
36.60

$0.10 PAYS
177.48

$1.00 PAYS
6.00
29.20

(us

{GS

(Us

(U3

Show

3.00
3.20
7.60

Dcllars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deliars)

PRCO00O2
PAGE# 1



01JUL25
19:03:45(RDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JULZ5

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

32.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 8

EBxacta
QFFICIAL
10/86

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
lo/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
ic/6/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
ip/10

REPORTING

10/6/1/8

52.

S1.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
15.80

00 PAYS
61,00

00 PAYS
217.00

00 PAYS
10.00

01JUL25

$1.

50.

50.

S1.

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
7.90

50 PAYS
30.50

10 PAYS
21.70

00 PAYS
5.00

(VS

{us

Show

2.20
4.00
7.00

Dellars)

Dellars)

Pollars}

Dollars}

PRCOOC2Z
PAGES 1



AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

01JUL25 PRICE REPORT
19:38:03(EDT) REPORTING DATE: (021JULZ25
COMMUNITY: PFIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL D01JULZ2S
RACE : 8B
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 10/9%/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS {US Dolliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 10 8.20 4.00
2nd 9 8.80
3rd 3
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/9 55.80 277.90
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/9/3 189.10 94,55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
10/9/3/6 146¢.50 146.65
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAY¥YS $1.00 PAYS
ic6/10 12.40 6.20

(Us

(Us

{US

{Us

Show

3.20
5.40
4.60

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars})

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



01JUL25

PRICE REPOQORT
20:04:47(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNTITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JUL25

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
PAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st &
2nd 4
3xd 9
4th ic
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/4/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/9/10
Daily Double
QFFICIATL
10/2

10/6

6/4/9/30

Win

$2.00 PAYS
89.00

$1.00 PAYS
465,50

$1.0C PAYS
1115%.10

$2.00 PAYS
7.60
25.00

01JUL25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

4.00
7.60

G0 PAYS
44,50

50 PAYS
232.75

10 PAYS
1115,91

0C PAYS
3.80
12.50

(us

(US

{Us

{us

Show

3.20
6.60
7.60

Dollars)

Decllars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O0OZ
PAGE# 1



